
BRIDE UPDO/BLOW OUT

BRIDE TRIAL UPDO

BRIDE MAKEUP

BRIDAL PARTY UPDO

BRIDAL PARTY BLOW OUT

BRIDAL PARTY MAKEUP

BRIDE/BRIDAL PARTY FAKE
EYELASH APPLICATION

$100

$100

$80

$80

$65

$70

$15

& UP

& UP

& UP

& UP

& UP

& UP

& UP

BRIDAL PARTY HAIR
& MAKE UP

3417 N. LINCOLN AVE.

CHICAGO, IL 60657

773.404.8789

$200 PER HOUR
 PER STYLIST

In Salon Services

ON SITE SERVICES

Sine artists come to your desired location and 
perform services requested. Billing is based on 

the # of artists used, by the hour, and per artist.
On site services include travel time.

book your party

Sinequanonsalons.com
LAKEVIEW

5057 N. Clark St.

CHICAGO, IL 60644

773.649.0101

andersonville
2038 W. CHICAGO AVE.

CHICAGO, IL 60622

773.252.4700

WEST TOWN

Contact Simone at sine.bridal@gmail.com or call 
us at 773.252.4700. A 50% deposit is required 
when booking. A 7 day notice is required for 

cancellations or the deposit will become 
non-refundable. Gratuity is not included.


